
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
113 
207 

99 
505 
144 
217 
109 
424 
108 
334 
359 
133 
161 
296 
222 
216 
245 

Name 
Alex Tlustý 
Oliver Michael 
Christian Arnold 
Jan Mareček 
Pavel Sovička - GT4 
Christoph Drauch 
Martin Toth 
Gabor Ponyiczki 
Riccardo Müller 
Jiří Stránský 
Christian Mansfeld 
David Kratochvíl 
Josef Vágner 
David Císař 
Bedřich Prokop 
Niclas Witteborn 
Christian Drauch 

Class 
A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

A4 -3500ccm 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A5 +3500ccm  

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A4 -3500ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

Best Tm 
1:52.518 
1:54.578 
1:59.843 
2:00.688 
2:01.015 
2:01.694 
2:03.101 
2:04.994 
2:08.869 
2:13.144 
2:14.292 
2:15.094 
2:18.775 
2:21.397 
2:24.277 
2:27.143 

Diff 

2.060 
7.325 
8.170 
8.497 
9.176 

10.583 
12.476 
16.351 
20.626 
21.774 
22.576 
26.257 
28.879 
31.759 
34.625 

Best Speed 
143,977 
141,388 
135,177 
134,230 
133,868 
133,121 
131,599 
129,606 
125,709 
121,673 
120,633 
119,917 
116,736 
114,571 
112,284 
110,097 

- 

In Lap 
3 
1 
5 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
CZ 
AU 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
HU 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
AU 

Název teamu 
TL Ultralight 
Horvath 
Trackday1 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Blue Garage Racing 
Drauch a Abler Racing 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
RTM for Racing 
K2 Racing team 
team Mansfeld 
K2 Racing team 
Vágner Racing 
KC Racing 
BePRO Racing 
team Witteborn 
Drauch a Abler Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.09.2024 12:34:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 
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Skupina A+ 

Qualifying started at 15:00:47 

Lausitzring 4,500 km 

14.09.2024 15:00 
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